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Date:
Day:
Time:

Place:
Approx.
Time *
5:30
5:35

6:05

6:10

6:20
6:40

6:50

7:00

May 16, 1985

Thursday

5:30 p.m.

Conference Rocm A-l and A-2

CALL TO ORDER
ROLL CALL

1.

Review of Investment Program with Citizen Members
of the Investment Committee

2, Approval of Minutes of the Meetings of March 21,
March 28 and April 18, 1985

3. Consideration of Change Order No. 3B to the
Contract with Bishop Contractors, Inc. for the
Alaska Tundra Project

4. Consideration of Reclassification of Personnel
Officer and Data Processing .Manager Positions

5. Consideration of a proposal to Reorganize the
Solid Waste Policy Alternatives Committee (SWPAC)

6. Review of the Work Plan for the Position of Council
Assistant

ADJOURN

* All times listed on this agenda are approximate. Items may not
be considered in the exact order listed.
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