

METROPOLITAN SERVICE DISTRICT 527 S.W. HALL ST., PORTLAND, OREGON 97201 503 221-1646 Providing Zoo, Transportation, Solid Waste and other Regional Services

Date: May 16, 1985

Day: Thursday

Time: 5:30 p.m.

Place: Conference Room A-1 and A-2

Approx. Time *			Presented By
5:30		TO ORDER CALL	
5:35	1.	Review of Investment Program with Citizen Members of the Investment Committee	Chitty
6:05	2.	Approval of Minutes of the Meetings of March 21, March 28 and April 18, 1985	
6:10	3.	Consideration of Change Order No. 38 to the Contract with Bishop Contractors, Inc. for the Alaska Tundra Project	Rich
6:20	4.	Consideration of Reclassification of Personnel Officer and Data Processing Manager Positions	Carlson
6:40	5.	Consideration of a proposal to Reorganize the Solid Waste Policy Alternatives Committee (SWPAC)	Barker
6:50	6.	Review of the Work Plan for the Position of Council Assistant	Barker

7:00 ADJOURN

amn 3266C/313-4 05/07/85

^{*} All times listed on this agenda are approximate. Items may not be considered in the exact order listed.